Bull Bowl Invitational

Hosted by University of South Florida in Tampa, Florida
1/28/23-1/29/23

Official Tabulation Summary

Team
1112 1985 A v. 1680 A v. 1191 II v. 1392 4
Stetson University L W L L W L W W CS OCS PD
-5 +2 -4 -24 1l -4 +3 +£25 11 68.5 +5
1191 A v. 1430 II v. 1726 II v. 1112 A v. 1690 2 - 4 -2
University of West Florida L T W L L W L T CS 0CS PD
-22 0 +1 -4 -12 +4 -2 0 18 65 -35
1392 II v. 1672 A v. 1985 II v. 1671 A v. 1112 0- 8 -0
Florida Gulf Coast University IL, L L L L L L L CS 0CS PD
-8 -23 -4 -3 -14 -10 -3 -25 17 48.5 -90
1430 I v. 1191 A v. 1672 II v. 1690 A v. 1680 7- 0 -1
University of Central Florida A AW T W W W W W W CS 0CS PD
+22 0 +12 +7 +25 +15 +2 +17 14.5 79.5 +100
1431 A v. 1690 II v. 1671 II v. 1672 A v. 1985 3- 5 -0
University of Central Florida B W L W L L L L W CS 0CS PD
5 -5 +3 -4 -13 -18 o) +10 16.5 58 -25
1432 A v. 1726 II v. 1690 II v. 1680 A v. 1672 7- 1 -0
University of Central Florida C W W L W W W W W CS 0CS PD
S +19 3 +4 +8 St +2 +12 14.5 80.5 +47
1690 II v. 1431 A v. 1432 A v. 1430 II v. 1191 3- 4 -1
Tulane University L W W L L L W T CS 0CS PD
-5 +HD) +3 -4 -25 -15 +2 0 20.5 63.5 -39
1671 I v. 1680 A v. 1431 A v. 1392 II v. 1726 5- 3 -0
Florida International University A 1L L L W W W W W CS 0CS PD
-4 -2 -3 +4 +14 SION R4 +21 10 76 +64
1672 A v. 1392 II v. 1430 A v. 1431 II v. 1432 4 - 4 -0
Florida International University B W W L L W W L L CS 0CS PD
+8 23] -12 -7 Slts +18 -2 -12 17.5 62.5 29
1680 A v. 1671 II v. 1112 A v. 1432 1II v. 1430 4 - 4 -0
Swarthmore College A\ W W W L L L L CS 0CS PD
+4 +2 +4 +24 -8 -3 -2 -17 23.5 50 +4
1726 II v. 1432 A v. 1191 II v. 1985 A v. 1671 3- 5 -0
University of South Florida B L L L W W W L L CS 0CS PD
2 -19 1 +4 +8 +1 -24 -21 19 52.5 -54
1985 A v, 1112 II v. 1392 A v. 1726 II v. 1431 4 - 4 -0
Byebuster A\ L W W L L W L CS 0CS PD
+5 -2 +4 +3 8 1 3 -10 10 635 -6
Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Tails - Left Side is Defense
Outstanding Trial Teams
Team School Record
1430 University of Central Florida A 7.5 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 79.5, PD:
1432 University of Central Florida C 7 Wins (CS: 14.5, OCS: 80.5, PD: 47
1671 Florida International University A 5 Wins (CS: 10, OCS: 76, PD: 64)

1680 Swarthmore College 4 Wins (CS: 23.5, OCS: 50, PD: 4)



Spirit of AMTA Award
Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

30

University of Central Florida B

Outstanding Witnesses

Points
1720
TT17/A16
17
1117
17
1117
17
1716
A16

Name

Sam Mercer
Gavin Towles
Josh Pearlman
Nathanael Brown
Mariana Robledo

Khylan Stubblefield

Gabriella Araque
A.J. McCrary
Ghadir Wreidan

Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1120
1719
1718
17
A16
1116
1116
A16

Name

Caelan Mandigo
Katherine Cuneo
Cindy Tima

Sania Islam
Natasia Campbell
Jose Muhina
Jordan Collins
Nia Virgo

Team #
1985
1432
1690
1680
1671
1680
1112
1191
1431

Team #
1430
1985
1432
1690
1430
1671
1671
1671

School

Byebuster

University of Central Florida C
Tulane University

Swarthmore College

Florida International University A
Swarthmore College

Stetson University

University of West Florida
University of Central Florida B

School

University of Central Florida A
Byebuster

University of Central Florida C
Tulane University

University of Central Florida A
Florida International University A
Florida International University A
Florida International University A
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